Page 1/4
Pressure
Piezoresistive high pressure sensor
for measurements at gas and hydraulic systems
© 2014 ... 2024 Kistler Group, Eulachstrasse 22, 8408 Winterthur, Switzerland
Tel. +41 52 224 11 11, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com. Kistler Group prod-
ucts are protected by various intellectual property rights. For more details visit

Fig. 8: Torque wrench Types 1300A11 and 1300A39
Fig. 7: Fork wrench Type 1300A29
Ordering example: Type 4065B0200DS1-2,0
• Version with measuring range 200 bar, with digital compen-
sation and PiezoSmart, cable length 2 m. Compatible with
Kistler amplifier Types 4665, 4665B... and 4624A... .
• Adapter seal (stainless steel)  1113C0B
for Type 6503C0A
• Adapter seal (copper)  1113C0C
for Type 6503C0A
Amplifier/SCP
• SCP (slim-) for 2 meas. modules  2852A…
• SCP for 8 meas. modules  2853A…
• Piezoresistive SCP amplifier 4665B…
• Piezoresistive 1 channel amplifier 4624A…
• Piezoresistive 1 channel amplifier 4667A...
(PRAQ) for KiBox2
Included accessories  Type
• Seals (2 units)   1100A77
Accessories (optional)  Type
• Stepped reamer   1331C
• Screw tap M7x0,75  1351A0
• Mounting key for deep   1300A41
bores
• Torque wrench
 4 … 20 N·m   1300A39
 8 … 40 N·m   1300A11
• Fork wrench for Type 1300A39
or Type 1300A11, SW8  1300A29
• Fork wrench for Type 1300A39
or Type 1300A11, SW11  1300A75
Adapter
• Blind sensor   6447
• Extraction tool for seal  4165
Type 1100A77
• Clamp adapter for 6 mm pipe  6533A21
• Clamp adapter for 6,35 mm 6533A22
pipe (6,35 mm = ¼")
• Clamp adapter  8 … 13 mm 6533A29
pipe
• Adapter M14x1,25  4155
• Adapter M10x1   6503C0A
• Extension cable for sensor
FPM (0 ... 180 °C)
 - L = 2 m   4785A41-2,00
 - L = 3 m   4785A41-3,00
 - L = 5 m   4785A41-5,00
 - L = 10 m   4785A41-10,0
 - L = ...m (Lmin = 0,5/Lmax = 10 m) 4785A41-SP-...
• Extension cable for sensor
PTFE (–40 ... 180 °C)
 - L = ... m (Lmin = 0,5/Lmax = 10m) 4785A11-SP-...
• Adapter cable for connection of DS
sensor to 4761B... cable
  4785A42...
Ordering Key
 Type 4065B  DS  -
Pressure Range
0 ... 200 bar 0200
0 ... 500 bar 0500
0 ... 1 000 bar 1000
Sensor Type
Digital compensation and
PiezoSmart
DS
Cable Type
PTFE cable 1
Cable Length
2 m 2,0